UUCA FIRST POINT OF CONTACT

AS OF 6/26/24

Area Responsibilities Primary Secondary Contact Person
Jerestwell@uuannapolis.org
Sdevlinlintremble@uuannapalis.
After Hour Classes and Adult org
Faith Development Sarah Devlin-Tremble Rev. John
Jerestwell@uuannapolis.org
Soundbooth audio/video Melanie Keller Rev. John jodimonkey@verizon.net

Sunday Zoom Techs Jodi Delaney mkcherokee@gmail.com
AV Technology/Zoom
ACT Rev. John SarahRuth Davis restwell nnapolis.or
(Anne Arundel Connecting sarahruthwekoyedavis@gmail.c
Together) IAF affiliate om
Admin Operations Larry. Wern(?r;
Jannina Ortiz . .
Rev. John ) jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org
Linda Epps

Beautifying Our Space
Grounds Maintenance
Building Use/Rentals
Budget

Human Resources
Personnel Committee
Policies/Procedures, etc.

facilities@uuannapolis.org
jortiz@uuannapolis.org

lepps@uuannapolis.or
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Covenanted Groups/ Interest
Groups/ Groups / Small
Group Ministry (zip code
groups)

Covenant Small Groups
Small Groups Ministry -Zip
codes

Laura Schrank

Rev. John

Ischrank@uuannapolis.org

jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org

BEEC (expansion)

Rev. John

Margaret Martin

jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org
msopalb51@agmail.com

Board Reporting

Nominating Committee

GrahamSmith

Rev. John

jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org

grahamnealsmith@gmail.com

Building Beloved Community
(BBC)

Nicole Bruno

Rev. John

jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org

nicole.bruno0413@gmail.com

Capital Campaign
Exploratory Committee

Dianne Moreau
Jamie Harms

Rev. John

jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org

diannemarie1@comcast.net

mpcpjamih@aol.com
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Community Events

Rev. John

Rev. John

Rev. John Crestwell, Jr.

. Iq i

Concerts

Rev. John

Paula Degen

jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org

degeni@comcast.net

Denominational Affairs

Rev. John

Board

jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org
docjlbird@yahoo.com

EPIC - 8th Principle
Implementation Committee

Board

Board

docijlbird@yahoo.com

jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org

Emergency Response

Rev. John

Jannina Ortiz

jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org
jortiz@uuannapolis.org

Endowment

Caroline Hadley

Rev. John

jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org

cshadley11@gmail.com

Faith Formation (Children)

Sarah Devlin-Tremble

Rev. John

Jerestwell@uuannapolis.org

sdevlintremble@uuannapolis.or
a

Finance Committee

Charlie Gross

Rev. John

jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org

cshadley11@gmail.com
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Freedom School

Sarah Devlin-Tremble

Rev. John

sdevlintremble@uuannapolis.or
g
jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org

Fundraising Team

Annual Auction

Diane Ratcliff
Patti Patterson

Rev. John

. i@ i
dratcliffd40@gmail.com

rpatter@comcast.net

Grants

Rev. John

Jeanne Jehl

jcrestwell nn lis.or

jehlieanne@gmail.com

Green Team

Rev. John

Scott Eden

jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org
seden4100@gmail.com

Intern Committee

Rev. John

Karen Murphy-Keddell

icrestwell@uuannapolis.org
kmkeddell mail.com

Legacy Gifts

Rev. John

Jamie Harms

jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org

mpcpjamih@aol.com
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jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org

amandacardone@gmail.com

LGBTQAI+ Rev. John Amanda Cardone
Membership Laura Schrank Rev. John jcrestwell nnapolis.or
Ishrank@uuannapolis.org
Memorial Garden Rev. John Ginny Klocko jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org
bgklocko@verizon.net
Music Justin Cody Rev. John jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org
jcody@uuannapolis.or
Other Social Justice Rev. John Rev. John jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org
Outreach Collections (share Rev. John Rev. John jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org
the plate)
Rev. John Rev. John jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org
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Pastoral Care

PR/Marketing

Rev. John

Jannina Ortiz

jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org

jortiz@uuannapolis.org

Prison Ministry

Rev. John

Ted Hall

jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org
tedhall3304@gmail.com

Publications/\Website

Jannina Ortiz

Rev. John

jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org

General Emails

info@uuannapolis.org

In the Know

intheknow@uuannapolis.org

Jannina Ortiz

jortiz@uuannapolis.org

Right Relations Committee

Terri Werner

Board

jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org

energyflowconsulting@gmail.co
m

docjlbird@yahoo.com

Safer Congregations

Rev. John

Sarah Devlin-Tremble

jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org

sdevlintremble@uuannapolis.or
a
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Board

docjbird@yahoo.com

Rev. John Jannina Ortiz
Social Media
jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org
jortiz@uuannapolis.org
Stewardship Rev. John Linda Epps lepps@uuannapolis.or
Charlie Gross grosscd@aol.com
Strategic Planning Team Rev. John Diane Ratcliff '|crestwell@uuann.agolis.org
dratcliffd40@gmail.com
_ Preaching . _ _
Sunday Worship Powerpoint Slides Rev. John Sarah Devlin-Tremble jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org
Worship Calendar David Hartless hartlessdavid2022@gmail.com

sdevlintremble@uuannapolis.or
a
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David Hartless
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Sunday Physical Security Rev. John Vanessa Curtis hartlessdavid2022@gmail.com
Team /Sexton ivytrail@hotmail.com
jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org
Ashley Eagan (UULM-MD)
UU Legislative Ministry of aeagan@uuannapolis.org
MD Ashley Egan Rev. John
Weekly Staff Supervision jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org
Rev. John Rev. John
jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org
Wellness Care Team (WCT) Mary Ann Stein
Rev. John Jessie Rhines jessierhines@amail.com
jcrestwell@uuannapolis.org
Worship Leaders Order of Service Rev. John Rev. John matsg555@gmail.com
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